E-way Bill No -

ACK No -

IRN No -

Net 

Rate

12
 1  499.00 5K/P SUBWAY 99589 620520 PCS  7.00  6407.16 533.93

12
 2  449.00 5K/P SUBWAY 49530 620520 PCS  7.00  5765.16 480.43

20
 3  850.00 5JEANS TUXIE 1999 620342 PCS  7.00  18190.00 909.50

31880.00

Total : 
RS. THIRTY-ONE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED EIGHTY 

ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Roundoff :

Invoice Total :

Invoice Value (In Words) 

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct

TERMS &CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Signature :

759.06

759.06

44.00

Bank Details

1. Intrest  @ 24%  will be  charged from the date of bill.